Public order form for global use Purchaser Order no.
Valid from October 2022 _________________________ __________________
Indigo500MIK Meteorological Installation Kit 1
.
M
e
a
s.

Selections in bold are included in the prices of the basic versions. QTY
Selections in italic are available at an extra price. TOTAL VALUE
Example of order code with typical settings:
Spare parts and accessories INDIGO500MIK A 2 N 1 A 0
Radiation Shields:
DTR502 Radiation Shield
SPH10 Static Pressure Head
DRW010691 Spare Weather Shield (exl. probe adapter)
Mounting Kits:
DRW255666SP Wall Mounting Bracket
APPK-SET40 Pole Mounting Kit 40mm
APPK-SET60 Pole Mounting Kit 60mm
APPK-SET75 Pole Mounting Kit 75mm
APPK-SET100 Pole Mounting Kit 100mm
Probe Installation Kits:
210623 RH&T Probe Installation Kit for DTR502
215130 Temperature Probe Installation Kit for DTR502
Price